
July 26& 2012 

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
Docketing Division 
180East Broad Street 
Columbus, Ohio 432 15-3793 

12-
Re: Addendum for A p p l i c a t i o n / d - 2 0 9 8 - ~ ~ - ~ ~ ~  

Enterprise Utility Procurement LLC dba Enterprise Energy Consulting 

Mike: 

Please findenclosed the additional iimmcid inforn@ion requested. If you need any other items, please let me 
know. 

I appreciate all your help. 

Regards, 

Laura 


&--S 
CEO 1Entaprise Utility Procurement LLC 

2691 0 Marlan Forest, Cypress, Texas 77433 

Enterprise Energy Cons~ltlng 
orsDc (tea84- Fer (866)604-5710 



EntBrrprimc E n e r g y C o n s u l t i n g 
PROFESSrONAL ENERGY MANAGEMENT 

1̂ 
BBR! 

FORECASTED INCOME 

2012 Forecasted Income 

Income 

Expenses 

Booked Revenue 

Forecasted Revenue 
TOTAL INCOME 

Consultant Fees 
Dues and Memberships 
Professional Fees 

Repairs & Maintenance 
Utilities & Auto 

Charitable Contributions 
TOTAL EXPENSE 
NET REVENUE 

$24,243 

$150,000 

$35,000 
$3,000 
$1,500 

$1,000 
$2,500 

$1,500 

$174,243 

$44,500 
$129,743 

2013 Forecasted Income 

Booked Revenue 

Forecasted Revenue 
TOTAL INCOME 

Expenses Consultant Fees 

Dues and Memberships 

Professional Fees 
Repairs & Maintenance 

Utilities & Auto 
Charitable Contributions 

TOTAL EXPENSE 
NET REVENUE 

$24,243 
$400,000 

$150,000 
$3,000 

$1,500 
$1,000 
$2,500 

$2,500 

-

$424,243 

$160,500 
$263,743 

Enterprise Energy Consultine 
Offke (281) B45-400B FBK (866) 604-5710 

NEM^is. v.-vst\-.emerpiis;epeig\-con!^uljing.com 
tT-C4>-n- ^Aii f 



• •• • 
:Li'ExperJan" 

BizVerlfy^" Report 
as of: 07/26/12 12:52 ET 

Enterprise Utility Procurement LLC 

Address: 10900 Stonelake BLVD Ste A-32 
Austin, TX 78759-5833 
United States 

Experian BIN: 952897651 

Agent: Laura E Elwell-Ham 

Agent Address: 26910 Marian Forest LN 
Cypress, TX 

This location does not yet have an estimated 
Days Beyond Terms (DBT), or a Payment Trend 

Indicator. This is often the result of too few 
Payment Tradelines. 

Key Personnel: 

Business Type: 

Experian File Established: 

Experian Years on File: 

Years in Business: 

Filing Data Provided by: 

Date of Incorporation: 

V Bankruptcies: 

V^ Liens: 

v^ Judgments Filed: 

V Collections: 

Laura Elwell 

Unavailable 

October 2011 

1 Year 

More than 1 Year 

Texas 

09/19/2011 

0 

0 

0 

0 

* The information herein is furnished in confidence for your exclusive use for legitimate business purposes and shall not be 
reproduced. Neither Experian nor its sources or distributors warrant such information nor shall they be liable for your use or 

reliance upon it. 

© 2012 Experian information Solutions Inc. 

-ed iTacisn-arks o f ; 
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BBB ACCREDITED BUSINESS SINCE 12/21/2011 

Enterprise Energy Consulting 

Phone: (281) 845-4008 

Fax;(866) 604-5710 

26910 Marian Forest, Cypress, TX 77433 
laijra'3enterpriseenergvc<3n3u[ting,com 
http;/;'VVi;V'A,enterpiis6energvconsulting.com 

j On a scale of A+ to F 

j Reason for Rating 
1 BBB Ratings Svstern 
•' Overview 

f-Tint 

BBB Business Reviews may not be reproduced for sales or promotional purposes. 

Description 
This business negotiates and manages energy contracts in national deregulated marl<ets. 

II RequeJi a Quote from Enterprise Energy Lonsuiting 

BBB Accreditation 
A BBB Accredited Business since 12/21/2011 

BBB has determined that Enterprise Energy Consulting meets BBB accreditation standarc'ri, 
which include a commitment to make a good faith effort to resolve any consumer complaints. 
BBB Accredited Businesses pay a fee for accreditation review/monitoring and for support of BBB 
seaices to the public. 

BBB accreditation does not mean that the business' products or services have been evaluated 
or endorsed by BBB, or that BBB has made a determination as to the business' product quality 
or competency in performing services. 

http://enterpiis6energvconsulting.com



