FILE



July 26th, 2012

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio Docketing Division 180 East Broad Street Columbus, Ohio 43215-3793

Re: Addendum for Application 02-2098-EL-AGG
Enterprise Utility Procurement LLC dba Enterprise Energy Consulting

Mike:

Please find enclosed the additional financial information requested. If you need any other items, please let me know.

I appreciate all your help.

Regards,

Laura

Laura Elwell-Ham

CEO / Enterprise Utility Procurement LLC

26910 Marlan Forest, Cypress, Texas 77433

2012 JUL 30 PM 12: 33

This is to certify that the images appearing are an accurate and complete reproduction of a case file document delivered in the regular course of business.

Technician Date Processed

Enterprise Energy Consulting
Office (281) 845-4008 Fax (866) 604-5710







FORECASTED INCOME

2012	Prorecasted Income		
Income	Booked Revenue	\$24,243	
i	Forecasted Revenue	\$150,000	
	TOTAL INCOME	-	\$174,243
Expenses	Consultant Fees	\$35,000	
	Dues and Memberships	\$3,000	
	Professional Fees	\$1,500	
	Repairs & Maintenance	\$1,000	
	Utilities & Auto	\$2,500	
	Charitable Contributions	\$1,500	
	TOTAL EXPENSE		\$44,500
	NET REVENUE	•	\$129,743

2013	Forecasted Income		
	Booked Revenue Forecasted Revenue	\$24,243 \$400,000	
•	TOTAL INCOME	3400,000	\$424,243
Expenses	Consultant Fees	\$150,000	
	Dues and Memberships	\$3,000	
	Professional Fees	\$1,500	
ŀ	Repairs & Maintenance	\$1,000	
	Utilities & Auto	\$2,500	
	Charitable Contributions	\$2,500	
	TOTAL EXPENSE		\$160,500
	NET REVENUE	-	\$263,743
		•	

Enterprise Energy Consulting Office (281) 845-4008 Fax (866) 604-5720









BizVerify^{sм} Report

as of: 07/26/12 12:52 ET

0

Enterprise Utility Procurement LLC

Address: 10900 Stonelake BLVD Ste A-32 Key Personnel: Laura Elwell Austin, TX 78759-5833 Business Type: Unavailable United States

Experian BIN: 952897651 Experian Years on File: 0ctober 2011

Agent: Years in Business: More than 1 Year

Agent: Laura E Elwell-Ham

Agent Address: 26910 Marlan Forest LN Filing Data Provided by: Texas

Cypress, TX Date of Incorporation: 09/19/2011

This location does not yet have an estimated

Days Beyond Terms (DBT), or a Payment Trend
Indicator. This is often the result of too few
Payment Tradelines.

Bankruptcies:

Liens:

Judgments Filed:

0

* The information herein is furnished in confidence for your exclusive use for legitimate business purposes and shall not be reproduced. Neither Experian nor its sources or distributors warrant such information nor shall they be liable for your use or

✓ Collections:

© 2012 Experian Information Solutions Inc.

reliance upon it.

Experien and the Experien marks herein are service marks or registered trademarks of Experien

BBB ACCREDITED BUSINESS SINCE 12/21/2011

Enterprise Energy Consulting

Phone: (281) 845-4008

Fax: (866) 604-5710

View Additional Phone Numbers

26910 Marlan Forest , Cypress, TX 77433 laura@enterpriseenergyconsulting.com http://www.enterpriseenergyconsulting.com

View Additional Web Addresses





On a scale of A+ to F

Reason for Rating BBB Ratings System Overview





BBB Business Reviews may not be reproduced for sales or promotional purposes.

Description

This business negotiates and manages energy contracts in national deregulated markets.

and the second s



Request a Quote

Request a Quote from Enterprise Energy Consulting .

BBB Accreditation

A BBB Accredited Business since 12/21/2011

BBB has determined that Enterprise Energy Consulting meets 888 accreditation standards, which include a commitment to make a good faith effort to resolve any consumer complaints. BBB Accredited Businesses pay a fee for accreditation review/monitoring and for support of BBB services to the public.

BBB accreditation does not mean that the business' products or services have been evaluated or endorsed by BBB, or that BBB has made a determination as to the business' product quality or competency in performing services.